i

. . .

Į.

I.

L13000057795	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100280888461
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	16 JAH 11 PH 2: 01 SUFFICIENCY & FILING
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2016 JAN 11 AM 10: 27 NALLAHASSEF, FLORID,

K. SALY EXAMINER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

..

_ _ _ ___

•

۲.

DATE: 1/11/16

,

NAME: CORPORATE RESCUE, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: CONVERSION

COST: 55.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hoche

ARTICLES OF CONVERSION FOR

CORPORATE RESCUE, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company

INTO

CORPORATE RESCUE, INC. a Delaware corporation

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert **CORPORATE RESCUE**, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, into **CORPORATE RESCUE**, INC., a Delaware limited liability company (the "<u>Converted or Other Business Entity</u>"), in accordance with Section 605.1045, of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act.

1. The name of the Florida limited liability company converting into the Converted or Other Business Entity is **CORPORATE RESCUE**, LLC ("CR").

2. The name of the Converted or Other Business Entity is CORPORATE RESCUE, INC.

3 The Converted or Other Business Entity is a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware as of January <u>11</u>, 2016.

4. The plan of conversion was approved by CR in accordance with the requirements of Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

5. This conversion shall be effective upon filing.

6. The Company has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled pursuant to Sections 605.1006 and 605.1061 - 605.1072, Florida Statutes.

Signed this $\underline{11^{h}}$ day of January, 2016.

CORPORATE RESCUE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

FILED 2016 JAN 11 AH 10:27 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

By:

Name: Vincent Arnette Title: Manager